5 year warranty
SPECIFICATION SHEET lumenfacade™
REMOTE DRIVER
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
EM - R26
1/12 Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289
Copyright © 2012 Lumenpulse

Optic Mounting Finish Dimming
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
HOW TO ORDER
1
Housing:
LOGR___ ASHRAE- Lumenfacade™ Remote Driver,
5W/ft  ASHRAE compliant - please specify
desired cable length between
driver compartment and fixture up to 25’.
(standard10ft cord)
LOGR___ RO- Lumenfacade™ Remote Driver
Regular Output 8W/ft  - please specify desired
cable length between
driver compartment and fixture up to 25’.
(standard10ft cord)
LOGR___ HO- Lumenfacade™ Remote Driver
High Output 15.75W/ft  - please specify
desired cable length between
driver compartment and fixture up to 25’.
(standard10ft cord)
2
Voltage:
24V DC fixture. Refer to accessory pages for
control & power box options.
3
Length:
12 - 13 3/8 inches (340mm) (0.95 kg/2.10 lbs)
24 - 25 3/8 inches (645mm) (1.78 kg/3.90 lbs)
36 - 37 3/8 inches (949mm) (2.55 kg/5.60 lbs)
48 - 49 3/8 inches (1254mm) (3.40 kg/7.40 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures:
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
RD - Red
GR - Green
BL - Blue
5
Optics:
10x10 -  10° x 10°
10°10°
10x60 -  10° x 60°
60°10°
30x60 -  30° x 60°
30° 60°
60x60 -  60° x 60°
6
Mounting:
UMPR - Fixed Mounting remote version
WAMR3 - Adjustable arm mounting 3”
remote version
WAMR6 - Adjustable arm mounting 6”
remote version
WAMR12 - Adjustable arm mounting 12”
remote version
7
Finish:
SI - Silver SandText
BK - Black SandText
WH - White
CC - Custom (please specify RAL color)
8
Dimming:
DIM - 0-10V Dimming option
DMX 1FT  - DMX Dimming option,
resolution per foot
DMX 1FX - DMX Dimming option,
resolution per fixture
DALI - DALI Dimming option
NO - No Dimming
60°60°